Monitorler

23

34

24

27

24

27

24

23.

27

31.

24.

24.

Uriin

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Stok

10+

Fiyat

152,40
usb

432,00
usb

.250,40

usb

.260,00

TL

.440,00

TL

120,00
usb

.190,00

TL

138,00
usb

162,00
usb

.690,00

TL

166,80
usb

.380,00

TL
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Odyssey OLED G

24

27

27

27

27

29.

34

32

32

31.

28

27

32

34

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

182,40
usb

7.582,80
TL

214,80
usb

242,40
usb

294,00
usb

354,00
usb

400,80
usb

18.240,00
TL

18.240,00
TL

450,00
usb

18.780,00
TL

546,00
usb

29.736,00
TL

37.500,00
TL
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32

49

49

49

57

55

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

39.

42

47.

49.

58.

75

600,00
TL

.000,00

TL

880,00
TL

750,80
TL

020,00
TL

.000,00

TL



